Class. Cod.
1 340
2 305
3 433
4q 300
5 272
6 118
7 428
8 293
9 34
10 112
11 325
12 445
13 332
14 403
15 435
16 208
17 19
18 285
19 40
20 418
21 343
22 331
23 222
24 341
25 438
26 417
27 324
28 91
29 7
30 284
31 99
32 46
33 16
34 47
35 429
36 432
37 295
38 431
39 393
40 365

XVI CORRIDA DOIS DE JULHO AVAB RESP. :AVAB REALIZ. :02/07/2015 Percurso : 7,6 KM

Nome do Atleta

AUGUSTINHA LOPES DOS
SANTOS

IRENA CRISTINA S SANTOS

CLASSIFICACAO GERAL FEMININA

Categoria
VETERANA 55

ADULTA 30

CONCEICAO PEREIRA DE JESUS VETERANA 35

ANGELA PELOSI
SARAH DE SOUZA DE SA
ELINAIDE DA CRUZ LIMA

PATRICIA DA SILVA P
LOUREIRO

MIRIAM GOMES DE MELO E
MELO

LILIA SENA MOISES
BRUNA CEZAR BATISTA

VALDELICE SOUSA DOS
SANTOS

ROSANIA SABACK SANTOS
ELETRUCIA DOS SANTOS
MARILZA O DE SANTANA
SHEYNA CRUZ VASCONCELLOS

VETERANA 45
ADULTA 25
ADULTA 30

VETERANA 40

VETERANA 60 ACIMA

VETERANA 45
ADULTA 30

VETERANA 60 ACIMA

VETERANA 50
VETERANA 35
VETERANA 45
VETERANA 40

LEILA MATTAR ISBERT PENEDO VETERANA 50

JOELIA ALVES GONCALVES
CRISTIANA F LYRIO XIMENES
MONICA LISBOA DE ARAUJO
ANA CAROLINA DE O SANTANA
DILMA SOUZA NEVES

ANA ALICE MACHADO DE LIMA
ISABEL ARAUJO DA SILVA
ELIZETE COSTA COHIM SILVA

ANA CAROLINA BATISTA
GOUVEA

SIMONE REIS DOS SANTOS
RIVANDA ALVES DO N SILVA

NOEMIA PEREIRA TELES
ARAUJO

ANA CARLA VELOZO SANTOS
CINTHIA FONSECA SOARES

ALZIRA MENDES DE A
CARDOSO

VETERANA 35
VETERANA 50
VETERANA 50
ADULTA 25

VETERANA 55
VETERANA 45
VETERANA 45
VETERANA 45

ADULTA 30

VETERANA 40
VETERANA 55

VETERANA 55

VETERANA 40
ADULTA 25

VETERANA 60 ACIMA

SEMIRAMES RIBEIRO DE ASSIS ADULTA 30

DENISE MENDES BOTELHO
SONIA MENDES BOTELHO
LAURA SANTOS DE QUEIROZ
ANA LUCIA DE S GOIANA

ANGELA MARIA FREITAS
FONSECA

ORLANDICE KAMMERER

DEISILU GUIMARAES DE
QUEIROZ

EDNA MARIA SANTANA A
COSTA

VETERANA 50
VETERANA 55
VETERANA 60 ACIMA
VETERANA 45

VETERANA 60 ACIMA
VETERANA 60 ACIMA
VETERANA 40

VETERANA 50
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Sexo Dt.Nascto

27/05/1959

21/11/1984
26/09/1980
27/09/1966
09/01/1986
04/09/1983

06/09/1974

11/10/1955

26/10/1966
08/07/1983

04/02/1955

28/02/1963
06/09/1980
04/06/1967
15/01/1971

14/12/1965

15/07/1977
10/11/1964
07/06/1963
06/05/1986
14/03/1957
07/09/1967
29/10/1968
08/06/1966

23/12/1982

01/01/1971
08/01/1959

12/05/1957

17/11/1974
03/02/1987

11/02/1945

08/11/1981
12/09/1963
13/09/1959
22/08/1955
24/08/1969

10/12/1954
20/08/1948
12/09/1972

08/07/1961

Ultima atualizagdo: 02/07/2015
Federacao Baiana de Atletismo
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41
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49
32
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38
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44
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58

41
28

70

34
52
56
60
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67
43
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01

01
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01

Idade Tempo

35

37
37
38
38
38

39

39

39
39

39

41

41:
:49 CORREDORES AMIGOS
:51 RAFAEL PERALVA

41
41

42

43

44:
44:
44:
46:
46:
:02
123

47
48

48

48
50

51:

51
51

52

53

54:
54:
56:
56:

:01:
:02
:03

:03

Equipe

:50

:07 HERCULES

:22 HAMMER CORRIDA
129 CORPUS VITALLE
137

142 RENATO MAIA

:00 HAMMER CORRIDA

:37 CORPUS VITALLE

140
:42 RENATO MAIA
:55 CORBA SAUDE

:00

16 CORBA SAUDE

RAFAEL PERALVA A
ESPORTIVA

:00

149

15 CORPUS VITALLE
16

23 RENATO MAIA
30 VIVER BEM F

58 CORBA SAUDE

131

134
131

19 VIVER BEM

125
:41 CORPUS VITALLE
:23 PANIFICADORA BRASILIA

:03

37 FAMILIA BOTELHO
53 FAMILIA BOTELHO
29 HAMMER CORRIDA
30 HAMMER CORRIDA

19 CORPUS VITALLE

:40 HAMMER CORRIDA
:21 CORREDORES SOLTEIROS

:23 CORREDORES SOLTEIROS



